Dimensions: [mm]
1
End
1 ±0,10 0,30 ±0,05
O 1,20 ±0,05
L1 ±0,15
Pl ±0,15
L ±0,20

Vertical Plug 6.35mm Height WR-
BTB
ORDER CODE
658156303064
REVISION STATUS DATE (YYYY-MM-DD) BUSINESS UNIT PAGE
001.002 Valid 2017-08-24 eiCan 5/5
This electronic component has been designed and developed for usage in general electronic equipment only. This product is not authorized for use in equipment where a higher safety standard and reliability standard is especially required or where a failure of the product is reasonably expected to cause severe personal injury or death, unless the parties have executed an agreement specifically governing such use. Moreover Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH
& Co KG products are neither designed nor intended for use in areas such as military, aerospace, aviation, nuclear control, submarine, transportation (automotive control, train control, ship control), transportation signal, disaster prevention, medical, public information network etc.. Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co KG must be informed about the intent of such usage before the design-in stage. In addition, sufficient reliability evaluation checks for safety
must be performed on every electronic component which is used in electrical circuits that require high safety and reliability functions or performance.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Board to Board & Mezzanine Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Wurth manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
589158040000018  MDF7C-18P-2.54DSA(55)  FCN-230C068-11  FCN-268F012-G/BD  FCN-268F036-G/BD  FCN-268M012-G/0D  FCN-
268M024-G/1D  FCN-723J004/1  MIS-048-01-F-D-DP-K  832-10-034-10-001000  FX4C-80S-1.27DSA  FCN-214Q030-G/0  FCN-234P048-G/0
 FCN-235D050-G/C  210-93-314-41-105000  2-22603-0  MDF7-40DP-2.54DSA(55)  AXG720047  5031084030  MIT-114-03-F-D-K  55323-
1519  DF33-2P-3.3DSA(24)  YFT-20-05-H-03-SB-K  503308-3040  026-6203-PDB  027-6203-PDB  069159702701000  10123981-102LF
101A10019X  55650-0588-C  68684-306  75140-7012  194261-1  FCN-268F024-G0D  10124054-515LF  68685-603  8-1616154-3  MIS-019-01-
F-D  541371078  IL-WX-10PB-HF-B-E1000E  FCN-268M024-G/3D  20021832-06016C1LF  KX15-20KLDL-E1000E  MDF7-16DP-
2.54DSA(55)  AXE810124  FCN-214J100-G/0  FCN-230C068-E/S  AXE812124  AXE816124  AXE720127